
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	THUNDER	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-08-07 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_wNHANke -$900.00 -$900.00
2025-08-08 	Bucket	Hat	for	Angad txn_gnHJnwM -$25.03 -$925.03
2025-08-08 	Bucket	Hat	to	Person2000 txn_kWHOMm8 -$31.91 -$956.94
2025-08-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78Hy7Mk $1,800.00 $843.06
2025-08-08 Printful,	Inc. txn_ZeH9ebR -$25.32 $817.74
2025-08-08 Printful,	Inc. txn_oyHoyyp -$30.39 $787.35
2025-08-08 	Bucket	Hat	for.Venco txn_4dHXybr -$31.26 $756.09
2025-08-08 	Bucket	Hat	for	3kh0 txn_66HAwm8 -$24.44 $731.65
2025-08-08 	Bucket	Hat	to	? txn_wNHANe6 -$25.09 $706.56
2025-08-08 	Bucket	Hat	for	Cyai txn_66HAwl8 -$23.39 $683.17
2025-08-20 	Terry	Cloth	Bucket	Hat	from	Printful txn_EyHwQZV -$30.23 $652.94
2025-08-20 	Unstructured	Terry	Cloth	Bucket	Hat	from	Printful txn_qkHR9p8 -$35.52 $617.42
2025-08-20 Printful,	Inc. txn_vgH4KlA -$23.27 $594.15
2025-08-21 	Unstructured	Terry	Cloth	Bucket	Hat	from	Printful txn_K9HKmNm -$30.23 $563.92
2025-08-21 	Unstructured	Terry	Cloth	Bucket	Hat	from	Printful txn_nEHpQe6 -$25.11 $538.81
2025-08-21 	Unstructured	Terry	Cloth	Bucket	Hat	from	Printful txn_8rH7vap -$29.59 $509.22
2025-08-21 	Terry	Cloth	Bucket	Hat	from	Printful txn_XGH4okZ -$32.13 $477.09
2025-08-21 	Terry	Cloth	Bucket	Hat	from	Printful txn_mAHZrJq -$23.27 $453.82
2025-08-21 	Unstructured	terry	cloth	bucket	hat	from	Printful txn_gnHJ7R8 -$31.36 $422.46
2025-08-21 Unstructured	Terry	Cloth	Bucket	Hat	from	Printful txn_MNH50wZ -$30.75 $391.71
2025-08-21 	Terry	Cloth	Bucket	Hat	from	Printful txn_GkHzvJn -$25.59 $366.12

WITHDRAWN:	$1,433.88.	DEPOSITED:	$1,800.00. $366.12

YSWS	-	Thunder	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Thunder's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


